

ITEM NO.2 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Criminal Appeal No(s). 357/2007

RAVI @ RAVIKUMAR ETC.ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 09/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Nithya, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the appellant No.2 despite due service.

Appellant No.3 is duly represented.

Await service of alternative arrangement notice on

appellant No.1.

List again on 11.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar